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Warwick
Warwick
Warwick
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Southampton
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UCL
Loughborough
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Imperial
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Durham
Durham

Kings College
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LSE
LSE
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LSE
LSE

Newcastle
Newcastle

Men's ITF Sparring

Maciej Gasiorowski
Louis-Ramsay Vichard

Sam Landau
Will Shepperson

Tristan Uvovo
Vamsikalyan Sridharbabu

Shilen Patel
Pradeep Chandrasekera

Lee Stonehouse
Tony Fu

Ibraheem Monks
Tom Mcinerney

Vikram Lehil
Alistair Lee

Daniel Langley
Oliver Daffey

Paul Petan
John Steward

Joe Cassar
Daniel Hunt

Rishi Jobanputra
Muhammad Shoaib Shahid

Jacob Thorley
Roberto Lopato

Salim Ibrahim
Jonathan Adkins
Taras Sharonov

Ivan Petkov

Nathan Masters
Oliver Washbrook

Cameron Todd
James Thompson
Levin Sebastian
Maximo Libid

Jamie Kent
Lou Parsons

Savyasanchi Aggarwal
Fayzan Kashem
Jonathan Jones

Philip Carpinteiro Olofsson

Sean Kamyab
Oliver Cleverley

Taekwondo: Winter Championships
Accepted Entries: Stage 1
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Southampton
Cambridge
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Oxford
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Loughborough
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Bath
Middlesex

Nottingham Trent
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Imperial
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Warwick
Southampton
Southampton
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Westminster
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Warwick
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Bath
Surrey
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Portsmouth
PortsmouthHarvey Mycroft

Thomas Harrington
Toby Riddle

Ismail Hussain
Asif R

Sam Slocombe
Yat Nam Ma

Rachel McCune
Lilly Horvath-Makkos
Catherine Henryanto

Rebecca Lauren Fields

Men's WT Sparring
Paul Petan

Angela Dumlao
Alice Brown
Lia Smith

Lauren Knight
Kira Wallace
Zahra Butt

Katie Cummings
Nicole Scholten
rebecca walker

Christine Ho
Anastasia Khegai
Anastasia Giuliani

Emma Olivia Tracy
Emily Bale

Imogen Clark
Athika Kadar
Juste Balkyte

Boutaina Mbarki

Jade Griffiths
rebecca Kearnes
Mia Freemantle
Beth Mondon

Karolina Garbowska
Holly Henwood

Thomas Pibworth
Justin Leung

Women's ITF Sparring
Mi-Ha Snapes
Erin Thompson

Daniel Cossey
Ollie Whatley
Amal Shakir

Isaac Baguley



Portsmouth
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Warwick
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UCL
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UCL
UCL

Hertfordshire
Salford

Anglia Ruskin
Anglia Ruskin
Anglia Ruskin
Anglia Ruskin
Anglia Ruskin
Anglia Ruskin

James Thompson
Levin Sebastian
Maximo Libid

Adam Scaachi
Matthew Ericson

Zack Sarsoza
Jamie Kent
Lou Parsons

Cameron Todd

Mirtazur Qureshi
Erfan Ebrahimi

Savyasanchi Aggarwal
Timofey Kashirin
Anton Artamonov
Marian Rachev

Nathan Adams
Joe Cunningham

Henry Allen
Sahil Rijal

Yohan Nanda
Christian Langridge

Sean Kamyab
Ahmed Soliman
Antonin Develay

Flynn Collins
Oliver Cleverley

Samandar Abdullaev

Joshua Kilcoyne
Oliver Perez Fonolleras

Zaheer Khurami
Joe Salih

Maxime Pennell
Ethan Lac

Shay Adubofour
Shian Yin

Benjamin Sarsah
Egor Polishchuk

Zeyu Kou
Amir Agosalim

Roberto Lopato
Owen Xue

Salomon Kunga
Edric pang

Matthew Howell
Toby Cheung

D'vonti Phillips
Ericas Luckauskas
Patryk Siutkowski

Muhammad Shoaib Shahid
Kit Barter



Anglia Ruskin
Anglia Ruskin
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Anglia Ruskin
Anglia Ruskin

Teesside
Kent
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Imperial
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Newcastle
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Arts London
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Sheffield
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Cambridge
Kings College
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Kings College

Durham
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LSE
LSE
LSE

Leicester
Queen Mary

Oxford Brookes
City

Oxford Brookes
Brunel
Brunel

Jayson Belmonte
Thuntanu Wanisornkul

MohammedReza Qahramany
Pourya Mozafari

Mohammed Shahdath

Damien Chan
Soufyaan Timol

Joshua Kim
Jerry Lui

Dharnell Nugent
Ilyas Hussain

Ethan Sosin
Nathan Masters

Oliver Washbrook
Salim Ibrahim
David Willson

Mujahed Alahmar

Daniel Eshagzadeh
Zefeng Li

Vernon Dewan
Alex Mason
Dhruv Patel

Stylianos Kyzis

Oliver Fazzio
Lucian Procopciuc

Andy Hicks
Kyriakos Timotheou

Thomas Brace
Bailey Bernard-Cragg

Nicholas Yap
Tristan Uvovo

Mohamed Elzeadani
Bradley Martin
Sanskar Limbu
Harry Rogers

Aneesh Sujore
Thomas Headling

Eric Walsh
Edward Prideaux-Ghee

Jack Coker
Marc Nualart

Harry Key
Rivaldo Do Rego
William Moore
Michael Iorchir

Muhammed Uvais Kuthiradam
Harley Harbisher

Gareth Field
Hasan Shen

Juan Alejandro



Brunel
Brunel

Stirling
Northumbria
Southampton
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Southampton
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Edinburgh
Edinburgh

UCL
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UCL
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UCL
UCL

Loughborough
Glasgow
Glasgow

Bath
Edge Hill
Middlesex
Middlesex

Bath
Leeds

Nottingham
Nottingham
Nottingham

Nottingham Trent
Nottingham Trent

Salford

Victoria Hann
Ella Bowen

Nicole Scholten
rebecca walker
Lauren Watson

Liz Hignett
Boutaina Mbarki

Kets Icy
Leonia Kouma
Philippe Alipat

Katie Silverwood

Sally Zheng
Warda Reggane

Emily Bale
Elisha Shaw
Erin Shaw

Juste Balkyte

Samruddhi Patil
Leanne Yeung

Jamie Cheuk Wing
Caroline Zhang
Lian Tattersall
Tayyibah Patel

Emily Sutherland
Lyris Xu

Grace Gambrill
Mia Carroll

Kascha Kruschwitz
Kyanne Cheung

Rebecca Kearnes
Mia Freemantle
Beth Mondon

Janne List
Valeria Zmuncila
Iman Kanoute

Sian Harris
Xiaoning wang
Willow Oatley

isra ilyas
Yingying Yan
Huanghao Dai

Rafi Abdur

Women's WT Sparring
Kirsten Barrett
Simone Abley
Molly Lewis
Mala Mistry

Ahsan Nomani
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Hertfordshire
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Imperial
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UCL
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Newcastle
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Cambridge
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Kings College
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LSE
LSE
LSE

Arts London
Arts London
St Andrews

Oxford Brookes
Oxford Brookes
Roehampton

Matilda Crome
Valencia Tong
Hilary Griffiths
Nina Bafouni

Munirah Abdiwahid

Fatima Ownis
Hamnah Rassen

Janset An
Emily Teo

Maeve Ngwe Ngoh
Kelly Wang

Jude Borgan
Lucy Xu

Prettipa Wong-Anan
Ada Ellen Korhonen

Maya Brown
Ombeline Lemarchal

Ella Sands
Georgina Houghton

Alexandra Amory-Morgan
Sophie White

Annabelle Dalal
Natasha Stewart

AnaÃ-s Virreira
Raffi Rizzo
Alice Brown

Laksha Thanabalasingam
Courtney Stubbs
Jennifer Chang

Heather Woodman
Shanice Padmakumar

Rachel Wong
Johannah Luminog

Megan Kong
betool Hadj-cherif

Christine Ho
Anastasia Khegai
shayanne sarsoza
Anastasia Giuliani

mehrab zahra
Angela Dumlao

Amna Syeda
Sofia Stefanis
Liyana Azmi
Jiaxin Huang
Winnie Chang

Emily Ing

Amy Bone
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UCL
UCL

Ioan Leancu
Daniel Berenguer
Muhammad Bello

Vasco Gong
Xiaohan Jiang Chen

Timofey Kashirin
Anton Artamonov

Adam Scaachi
Maximo Libid
Hasan Shen

Michael Iorchir

Dominic Ly
Chenson Hope-Simes

Flynn Collins
Samandar Abdullaev

Nathan Adams
Mirtazur Qureshi

Toby Riddle
Ismail Hussain

Asif R
Joe Cassar

William Hardiment
Muhammad Shoaib Shahid

Daniel Cossey
Ben Futcher

Kukkiwon Patterns
Paul Petan

John Steward
jack durcan

Shane Wilson
Salem Alabbar

Maciej Gasiorowski
Jacob Dawson

Will Shepperson
Jonty Yin

Philip Carpinteiro Olofsson
Ibraheem Monks
Tom Mcinerney
Oliver Daffey

Pradeep Chandrasekera
Lee Stonehouse

John Steward
Joe Cassar

Harvey Mycroft
Daniel Hunt

Rishi Jobanputra
Jacob Thorley

Changon Patterns
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Edge Hill
Middlesex

Nottingham
Nottingham

Nottingham Trent
Hertfordshire
Hertfordshire
HertfordshireSaima Rahman

Boutaina Mbarki
Victoria Hann
Ella Bowen

Nicole Scholten
Olivia Markowski

Amna Syeda

Tayyibah Patel
Yanrui Chen

Jessica Marie Baloso
Sally Zheng

Warda Reggane
Liz Hignett

louise oswald
Leanne Yeung

Jamie Cheuk Wing
Caroline Zhang
Lian Tattersall

Ema Kanlic

Caitlin Lee
Anqi Dong

Kascha Kruschwitz
Kyanne Cheung
Xinyao Wang

Samruddhi Patil

Ming Wai Michelle Lai
Janice Jin

Soomin Yoo
Lyris Xu

Grace Gambrill
Mia Carroll

Zoe Pontikes
Isra Ilyas

Yingying Yan
Huanghao Dai

Liepa Siupsinskaite
Joni Arthur

Salim Ibrahim
David Willson
David Tsang

Omar Bensoula
Matthew Ryan

Jayson Belmonte

Oliver Fazzio
Simone Salvatore
Vernon Dewan

Matthew Christie
Ethan Sosin

Ben Davison-Petch

Jung Woo Kim
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UCL

Southampton
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Paul Petan
John Steward

Caitlin Lee
Oliver Cleverley
Lauren Knight

Freestyle Patterns
Lucy Xu

Maya Brown

Pairs Patterns: Changon
Lani Widdeson
Jade Griffiths

Tianxin Ye
Yee Yan Chan
Kelly Wang

Matilda Crome
Sheena Au-Yeung

Hilary Griffiths

Lucy Xu
Ombeline Lemarchal

Emily Teo
Sakshi Gupta

Wee Jern Wong
Nadine Sheng Xuan Loh

Raffi Rizzo
Ranjit Jassal
Ziyue Yao

Liana Snape
Gabrielle Admans

Jude Borgan

Valeria Balutel
Louise Poka
Misuzu Oka
Ellie Burnett

Katie Bristowe
Jey Tse Loh

Heather Woodman
Harriet McGrath
Summer Waheed

Kiah Kearney
Zili Zhou

Ioanna Bojinova

Catrin Parry
Sofia Stefanis
Liyana Azmi
Jiaxin Huang
mehrab zahra
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Ziyue Yao
Matthew Christie

Ethan Sosin
Ben Davison-Petch

Liana Snape

Valeria Balutel
Louise Poka
Ellie Burnett

Katie Bristowe
Jung Woo Kim

Simone Salvatore

Harriet McGrath
Hasan Shen

Michael Iorchir
ZILI ZHOU

daniel berenguer
Muhammad Bello

Christian Langridge
Mirtazur Qureshi
Timofey Kashirin
Marian Rachev
Adam Scaachi

Norman Kirsten Galiza

Amna Syeda
Saima Rahman

Catrin Parry
Nathan Adams

Sahil Rijal
Yohan Nanda

Asif R
Chenson Hope-Simes

Owen Xue
Flynn Collins

Samandar Abdullaev
Olivia Markowski

Soomin Yoo
Mia Carroll
Caitlin Lee

Kyanne Cheung
Leanne Yeung

Jamie Cheuk Wing

Maciej Gasiorowski
Wee Jern Wong

Pairs Patterns: Kukkiwon
Erin Thompson
Beth Mondon

Janice Jin

Shane Wilson
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Southampton
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Ella Bowen
Flynn Collins

Samandar Abdullaev

Ema Kanlic
Sally Zheng

Muhammad Shoaib Shahid
Dominic Ly

Chenson Hope-Simes
Victoria Hann

Xinyao Wang
Samruddhi Patil
louise oswald
Leanne Yeung

Jamie Cheuk Wing
Caroline Zhang

Janice Jin
Soomin Yoo

Grace Gambrill
Mia Carroll
Caitlin Lee
Anqi Dong

Team Patterns: Kukkiwon
Huanghao Dai
Beth Mondon

Liepa Siupsinskaite
Joni Arthur

Ming Wai Michelle Lai

Caitlin Lee
Oliver Cleverley
Lauren Knight

Emily Williamson
Shane Wilson
Salem Alabbar

Eleanor Warrington
Fatin Abdul Fata

Team Patterns: Changon
Mi-Ha Snapes
Lani Widdeson
John Steward

Jude Borgan
Lucy Xu

Wee Jern Wong
Joshua Kim

Joanne Payne
Justin Leung

Gabrielle Admans
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Eleanor Warrington
Fatin Abdul Fata

Ethan Sosin
Ben Davison-Petch

Liana Snape
Gabrielle Admans

Lucy Xu
Justin Leung

Muhammad Bello
Misuzu Oka
Ellie Burnett

Katie Bristowe
Vasco Gong

Jung Woo Kim

mehrab zahra
Norman Kirsten Galiza

Harriet McGrath
Summer Waheed

Kiah Kearney
Hasan Shen

Sofia Stefanis
Liyana Azmi

Christian Langridge
Mirtazur Qureshi
Timofey Kashirin
Adam Scaachi

Olivia Markowski
Amna Syeda

Saima Rahman


